MIDI FEED BIOTECH LIMITED

Certificate Of Analysis

Product Name: Corn gluten feed N})

Manufacturing Date: 2022/3/10 ———

Quantity: 20000kgs MIDI

Report Date: 2022/3/17

Dry matter

Crude Protein

Fat

Crude fiber

Neutral Detergent Fiber
Acid Detergent Fiber
Calcium

Phosphorus

Total Digestible Nutrients

Net energy-Lactation

Storage:

90 %
18.0 %
03.5%
08.0 %
45.0 %
13.0%
00.3 %
1.00 %
83.0 %
.87 Mcal

Stored in cool, dry, airy and pollution—free in—door place. Prevent from rain and
sunshine. Keep away from poisonous, harmful and mordant materials during transportation
and storage. In the process of transportation, avoid rain and sun, with no toxic,

hazardous, corrosive substances mixed.



