MIDI FEED BIOTECH LIMITED

Certificate Of Analysis

Product Name: Corn gluten feed

Manufacturing Date: 2022/3/10

Quantity: 20000kgs



Report Date: 2022/3/17

Dry matter	90 %
Crude Protein	18.0 %
Fat	03.5 %
Crude fiber	08.0 %
Neutral Detergent Fiber	45.0 %
Acid Detergent Fiber	13.0 %
Calcium	00.3 %
Phosphorus	1.00 %
Total Digestible Nutrients	83.0 %
Net energy-Lactation	.87 Mcal

Storage:

Stored in cool, dry, airy and pollution-free in-door place. Prevent from rain and sunshine. Keep away from poisonous, harmful and mordant materials during transportation and storage. In the process of transportation, avoid rain and sun, with no toxic, hazardous, corrosive substances mixed.